Confirmation Calendar Year 1 - Wednesday

Date Class Location Time
Wednesday, September 4, 2024 Church Event - Parent & Teen St. Augustine Church 7:00-8:00p.m.
Wednesday, September 11, 2024 Confirmation Class #1 - Parent & Teen St. Augustine Church 7:30-8:30p.m.
Wednesday, September 25, 2024 Confirmation Class #2 St. Augustine Church 7:30-9:00p.m.
Wednesday, October 9, 2024 Confirmation Class #3 St. Augustine Hall 7:30-9:00p.m.
Wednesday, October 23, 2024 Confirmation Class #4 St. Augustine Hall 7:30-9:00p.m.
Wednesday, November 6, 2024 Confirmation Class #6 St. Augustine Hall 7:30-9:00p.m.
Sunday, November 17, 2024 Year 1 Retreat St. Augustine Hall 1:00-9:00p.m.
Go to Reconciliation During Advent
Sunday, December 8, 2024 Confirmation Class #7 St. Augustine Hall 7:15-8:45p.m.
Friday, December 13, 2024 Christmas Concert St. Augustine Church TBD
Wednesday, January 15, 2025 Confirmation Class #8 St. Augustine Hall 7:30-9:00p.m.
Wednesday, January 29, 2025 Confirmation Class #9 St. Augustine Hall 7:30-9:00p.m.
Wednesday, February 5, 2025 Confirmation Class #10 St. Augustine Hall 7:30-9:00p.m.
Wednesday, February 26, 2025 Confirmation Class #11 St. Augustine Hall 7:30-9:00p.m.
Wednesday, March 5, 2025 Attend Ash Wednesday Mass St. Augustine Hall 7:00-9:00p.m.
Go to Reconciliation During Lent

Wednesday, March 19, 2025 Confirmation Class #12 St. Augustine Hall 7:30-9:00p.m.
Wednesday, April 2, 2025 Confirmation Class #13 St. Augustine Hall 7:30-9:00p.m.
April 17-19, 2025 Attend at Least One Night of the Triduum

Wednesday, April 23, 2025 Confirmation Class #14 St. Augustine Hall 7:30-9:00p.m.
Wednesday, May 7, 2025 Confirmation Class #15 St. Augustine Hall 7:30-9:00p.m.
Wednesday, May 21, 2025 Confirmation Class #16 St. Augustine Hall 7:30-9:00p.m.
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